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Women / HP / 13-14 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Myli Lew223
San Mateo

4.7004.7004.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.5008.4508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 13.150 13.10013.200 52.050
Place: 19* 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kieryn Finnell222
Rochester Gym Acad

4.8004.8004.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.2008.6509.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 12.850 12.95012.000 51.600
Place: 2 2 16 2 2 

2 

Brynn Torry229
World Class

4.1004.6004.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8008.2008.0508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 12.350 11.90012.800 50.550
Place: 4 5 2 20 3 

3 

Carsyn Coleman220
Precision

4.8004.4004.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.8507.1509.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 11.650 12.45012.250 50.200
Place: 1 18 12T 5 4 

4 

Emerson Fisk215
Golden City

4.5004.6004.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.7507.9008.850

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.350 12.200 12.20012.350 50.100
Place: 5T 8T 9T 11 5 

5 

Audrey Snyder211
First State

4.4004.7003.8504.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.7508.2508.750

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.350 12.100 12.25012.350 50.050
Place: 5* 10T 9T 9T 6 

6 

Anabelle Dewey209
E.T.C. Gymnastics

4.7004.6004.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.8007.0509.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 11.150 12.30012.400 49.550
Place: 3 23T 7T 7T 7 

7 

Payton Chandler217
Metroplex Gymnastics

4.4004.6004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.0008.0008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 12.100 12.30012.600 49.450
Place: 23 10T 5 7T 8 

8 

Anna Tava226
US Gym Dev Ctr II

3.8004.5004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3008.2008.7508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 12.750 11.10012.700 49.300
Place: 17 3 4 26 9T

9T

Dulcy Caylor225
Texas Dreams

4.9004.7004.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.5007.6008.3008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.300 11.40012.300 49.300
Place: 8 6T 11 24 9T

9T
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Carly Weinberg207
Buckeye Gymnastics

4.5004.5004.4004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.5007.3008.0008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 12.400 12.00011.800 49.200
Place: 11 4 19 15T 11 

11 

Jayla Hang203
Ascend Gymnastics

4.2004.1504.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.5507.8508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.050 12.40011.700 49.100
Place: 12 14T 21T 6 12T

12T

Sydney Snyder212
First State

4.3004.3003.9504.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.7508.3508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.300 11.95012.050 49.100
Place: 14* 6T 15 19 12T

12T

Nicole Desmond210
First State

4.7004.5002.6504.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.2008.7508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 11.400 12.75011.700 49.050
Place: 9 22 21T 3 14 

14 

Kaitlynd Kastl218
Metroplex Gymnastics

4.1004.5004.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6008.0507.4008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 11.600 11.70012.550 48.700
Place: 13 19 6 22 15 

15 

Hailey Avellar201
Ascend Gymnastics

4.3004.5004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.4007.8008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 11.900 12.00011.900 48.600
Place: 14* 17 17T 15* 16 

16 

Jolyn Sicat Valeros224
Sokol Elite

4.4004.9004.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.3507.6508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.050 12.10012.250 48.500
Place: 25 14T 12T 14 17 

17 

Isabelle Futch202
Ascend Gymnastics

4.5004.5004.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.9006.9508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.150 12.15012.400 48.300
Place: 19* 23T 7T 12T 18 

18 

Adele Ossi219
Parkettes

4.7004.9004.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.4506.6506.7008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 11.100 12.15011.550 48.150
Place: 5* 25 24 12T 19T

19T

Jocelyn Sasson205
Ascend Gymnastics

4.4003.7003.7504.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.6008.4508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 12.200 12.00011.300 48.150
Place: 18 8T 25 15T 19T

19T
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Gabriella Pierson228
WOGA

4.2004.3003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.8507.6008.900

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 12.600 11.500 11.60012.150 47.850
Place: 19T 21 14 23 21 

21 

Tatum Drusch214
Flips MN

4.8004.7004.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.2005.7008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 9.900 12.60011.900 47.550
Place: 10 27 17T 4 22T

22T

Julia Nehmer227
WOGA

4.4004.8004.0003.900Diff:
Exec: 6.9506.9507.9508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.950 11.35011.750 47.550
Place: 22 16 20 25 22T

22T

Simone Rose204
Ascend Gymnastics

4.2004.5003.1503.300Diff:
Exec: 7.6008.2507.7508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.900 11.80012.750 47.050
Place: 27 26 3 21 24 

24 

Emma Becker213
Naperville Gym

4.3004.5004.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7006.1507.3508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 11.550 12.00010.650 47.000
Place: 14* 20 26 15* 25 

25 

Brooke Reingold216
Gymnastics Olympica

4.1004.4003.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1505.2508.2008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.100 12.2509.650 46.200
Place: 24 10T 28 9T 26 

26 

Jessica Schaffer208
Desert Lights

4.3003.7003.6504.600Diff:
Exec: 6.5506.1004.3007.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 7.950 10.8509.800 40.450
Place: 26 28 27 27 27 

27 

Ariel Collum206
Browns LV

0.0004.3004.3000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0007.3507.8000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 12.100 0.00011.650 23.750
Place: 28* 10T 23 28* 28 

28 

Giovannina Beltra221
Rebound Gym

0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
Place: 28* 29 29 28* 29 

29 
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